4
4.10
油压缓冲器
Shock Absorber
Series AC/AD/ACD
AC
M6, M8, M10, M12
多孔固定式小型

Heavy
AC - 2 5 2 5 - 1
型号表示方法 How to Order
适用的冲击速度或频率
Applicable impact speed
or frequency
1 高速 High impact speed
2 中速 Medium impact speed
3 低速 Low impact speed
S 高频 High frequency
撞击头 Cap
- 有撞击头 With cap
N 无撞击头 Without cap
行程 Stroke (mm)螺纹公称
Thread size (mm)
类型 Type
AC 多孔固定式
Multi-hole non-adjustable
AD 可调整式 Adjustable
ACD 双向缓冲式 Two-way cushion
4
4.11
行程
Stroke
H I
D
C
A
BE
F
螺纹公称
Thread size
螺纹公称
Thread size
行程
Stroke
H I
D
C
A
BE
F
螺纹公称
Thread size
行程
Stroke
H I
D
A-E